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Legislator Date Time Location 
Sen. Darrin Camilleri Saturday, March 7 10:00AM-12:00PM Michigan Flight Museum - 47884 D Street, Bellville, MI 48111

Sen. Kevin Hertel Monday, March 9 10:00-11:00AM
Historic Cook Schoolhouse - 20025 Mack Plaza Dr, Grosse Pointe Woods, MI 48236. RSVP: 
https://senatedems.com/hertel/rsvp-historic-cook-schoolhouse/

Rep. Betsy Coffia Monday, March 9 12:00-1:00PM Almira Fire Department, Conference Room - 7272 Ole White Dr, Lake Ann, MI 49650
Sen. Joe Bellino Monday, March 9 2:00-3:30PM Jonesville District Library - 310 Church St. Jonesville, MI

Sen. Michael Webber Monday, March 9 5:00-6:30PM Troy Community Center - 3179 Livernois Road, Troy, MI
Rep. Jennifer Wortz Monday, March 9 5:30-6:30PM Reading Twp. Hall - 5355 S. Edon Rd. Reading, MI 

Sen. Sam Singh Monday, March 9 6:00-7:00PM Bath Township Public Library - 14051 Webster Rd, Bath, MI 48808
Sen. John Cherry Wednesday, March 11 5:30-7:00PM Hamilton Community Health Network - Burton Clinic - 3375 Saginaw St G, Burton, MI 48529
Sen. Joe Bellino Friday, March 13 11:00-12:00PM Summerfield-Petersburg Branch Library - 60 E. Center St. Petersburg, MI

Rep. Natalie Price Friday, March 13 11:00-12:00PM Virtual - Facebook Live
Sen. Stephanie Chang Friday, March 13 2:30-3:30PM Play House Labortories - 12657 Moran St, Detroit, MI 48212
Rep. Matt Longjohn Monday, March 16 4:30-6:30PM Latitude 42, Oshtemo

Rep. Donni Steele Friday, March 20 10:00-11:00AM Bloomfield Township Public Library - 1099 Lone Pine Rd, Bloomfield Township, MI
Rep. Cam Cavitt Friday, March 20 11:30-2:00PM The White Elk Coffee House- 12315 State St, Atlanta, MI
Sen. Sam Singh Monday, March 23 8:00-9:00AM Virtual - https://senatedems.com/singh/coffee-hour-register/

Rep. Cam Cavitt Monday, March 23 1:00-2:00PM 481 N Bradley Hwy., Rogers City
Sen. Jeremy Moss Monday, March 23 5:30-6:30PM Southfield Public Library - 26300 Evergreen Rd, Southfield, MI 48076
Rep. Cam Cavitt Friday, March 27 1:00-2:00PM Jake's River Edge Restaurant - 4208 S. Straits Hwy., Indian River

Rep. Matt Longjohn Friday, April 3 10:30-12:00PM Township Hall, Oshtemo
Rep. Betsy Coffia Monday, April 13 12:00-1:00PM Traverse Area District Library - 610 Woodmere Ave, Traverse City, MI 49686
Sen. Jeremy Moss Monday, April 13 1:00-3:00PM Welcome Missionary Baptist Church - 143 Oneida St, Pontiac, MI 48341

Sen. Sam Singh Friday, April 17 8:00-9:00AM Virtual: https://senatedems.com/singh/coffee-hour-register/
Sen. Jeremy Moss Friday, April 17 1:00-3:00PM Southfield Pavillion - 26000 Evergreen Rd., Southfield, MI 48076
Rep. Regina Weiss Monday, April 20 5:30-6:30PM Northwest Activities Center - 18100 Meyers Road, Detroit
Sen. Jeremy Moss Monday, April 27 5:30-6:30PM Southfield Public Library - 26300 Evergreen Rd., Southfield, MI 48076

Sen. Sam Singh Monday, April 27 6:00-7:00PM St. Johns Briggs District Library - 108 E Railroad St., St. Johns, MI
Rep. Regina Weiss Monday, May 4 5:30-6:30PM Oak Park Public Library - 14200 Oak Park Blvd, Oak Park
Rep. Betsy Coffia Monday, May 11 12:00-1:00PM Leelanau County Governement Center - 8527 E Government Center Dr, Suttons Bay, MI 49682
Rep. Regina Weiss Tuesday, June 2 11:00-12:00PM Royal Oak Township Library - 21131 Garden Ln, Ferndale
Rep. Betsy Coffia Monday, June 8 12:00-1:00PM Almira Fire Department, Conference Room - 7272 Ole White Dr, Lake Ann, MI 49650
Rep. Betsy Coffia Monday, July 13 12:00-1:00PM Traverse Area District Library - 610 Woodmere Ave, Traverse City, MI 49686
Rep. Regina Weiss Monday, July 20 11:00-12:00PM Northwest Activities Center - 18100 Meyers Road, Detroit
Rep. Betsy Coffia Monday, August 10 12:00-1:00PM Leelanau County Governement Center - 8527 E Government Center Dr, Suttons Bay, MI 49682
Rep. Betsy Coffia Monday, September 14 12:00-1:00PM Almira Fire Department, Conference Room - 7272 Ole White Dr, Lake Ann, MI 49650
Rep. Betsy Coffia Monday, October 12 12:00-1:00PM Traverse Area District Library - 610 Woodmere Ave, Traverse City, MI 49686
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